TOMMY J'S

DISINGER KRUGER JEWELERS
GATES BRIDES WORLD
DUNHILL FORMAL ATTIRE
LILLIANS INC

BERNARDO'S CLOTHING AND TAILOR

DUNHILL FORMAL ATTIRE
MINA'S TAILORING

LEON'S TAILORING

LOUIE'S TUXEDOS

ROGER'S FORMAL WEAR
BUY-A-TUX

ILLUSIONS BRIDAL PARTY SHOP
DREAMS OF ENVY

DANN CLOTHING

DIVINE CHIC

RICE N RIBBON BRIDAL GIFT SHOP
LAUGLIN'S MENS WEAR
E-CLOTHING STORE

938 EAST GEORGIA
404 E 4TH STREET
227 SOUTH 6TH
7140 BROADWAY
19 EAST MAIN STREET
3131 GRAPE RD.
8926 INDIANAPOLIS BLVD.
333 E. OHIO
809 N. DELAWARE

716 LINCOLN WAY WEST

3518 BROADWAY

802 CANONIE DRIVE
701 MAIN ST.
2305 N. MERIDIAN ST.
7950 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
8150 NORTH MERIDIAN STREET
415 MAIN STREET
1032 E MAIN STREET
6321 EAST 30TH STREET

SUITEB

INDIANAPOLIS
HUNTINGBURG
VINCENNES
MERRILLVILLE
PERU
MISHAWAKA
HIGHLAND
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
SOUTH BEND
FT. WAYNE
PORTER
VINCENNES
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
INDIANAPOLIS
ROCKPORT
BROWNSBURG
INDIANAPOLIS

46202
47542
47591
46410
46970
46545
46322
46204
46204
46616
46807
46304
47591
46208
462402573
46260
47635
46112
46219

317-639-6060
812-683-4376
812-882-2858
219-769-7471
765-472-1614
574-255-8818
219-923-6446
317-631-2702
317-634-8559
574-234-1061
260-744-5100
800-343-0003
812-882-4201
317-924-4651
317-251-3442
812-530-1980
812-649-5041
317-852-5101
317-542-1280



